
                       

 
   

 

                                                                        

 

Phonics Screen Check 2017 / 2018 
 

2016 / 2017  Result PPG Result 

55% 55% 

 

2017 / 2018  Result PPG Result 

69% 57% 
 

 

Key Stage 1 Results 2017 / 2018 
 

 Reading Writing Maths RWM Combined 

At the expected 

standard and 

greater than 

expected 

standard 

 

75.4% 

 

70.2% 

 

71.9% 

 

58% 

Greater than 

expected 

standard 

 

31.6% 

 

10.5% 

 

14% 

 

9% 

 
 

Key Stage 2 Results 2017 / 2018 

 

 Reading Writing Maths RWM Combined 

At the expected 

standard and 

greater than 

expected 

standard 

 

76% 

 

70.2% 

 

71.9% 

 

50% 

Greater than 

expected 

standard 

 

 

 

24% 

 

10.5% 

 

14% 

 

 

Average Scores 

in KS2 Test 

Papers 

 

102.6 

  

100.6 

 

 


