

## Phonics Screen Check 2017 / 2018

2016 / 2017	Result	PPG Result	
	55%	55%	
2017 / 2018	Result	PPG Result	
	69%	57%	

## Key Stage 1 Results 2017 / 2018

	Reading	Writing	Maths	RWM Combined
At the expected standard and greater than expected standard	75.4%	70.2%	71.9%	58%
Greater than expected standard	31.6%	10.5%	14%	9%

## Key Stage 2 Results 2017 / 2018

	Reading	Writing	Maths	<b>RWM Combined</b>
At the expected standard and greater than expected standard	76%	70.2%	71.9%	50%
Greater than expected standard	24%	10.5%	14%	
Average Scores in KS2 Test Papers	102.6		100.6	